PHUNWARE INC

PHUNWARE INC

ISIN:  US71948P2092

Overview

2024/06/07 18:57:36

Price
5.4943 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN: 71948P209

-3.61% (-0.21)

US71948P2092
PHUN

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

43 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

5.47 USD (100)
5.50 USD (400)
5.77 USD

5.77 USD

5.44 USD

5.70 USD
5.614077 USD
188,937
1,060,903.48
1,817

100

15.00
12.50
10.00
7.50
5.00
2.50 i

0.00

Sy

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/31
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/17

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US71948P2092&ID_NOTATION=172475229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e86137401a4489b1b785ecbc85a1b0e84272f81247cd540fc18ae2bb775f5ff&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=afd5ba706eafe7531&time=1717866781&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=693413bcd365dedf25d06071184f7a48476714962c653723af0ad199533ab091&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21b7239ceeb8dd919&time=1717866781&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eefd84e6aa76bcc988ad897f7bf1a5d26de50dcbeccfa6c4710faa9b8ffa003&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a307dc8ae49f484c&time=1717866781&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1216af56879a8febf58802ebf092903ad41328fb297ca2388ba4efa21b7fe1a&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=460b3664f0c9908cc&time=1717866781&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f1e3c97018b0b3fcb5dfaa6101ccb07e12f1525781d8ae4a087bcf838deef09&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8fc4ea2846aa85489&time=1717866781&tool=RSC

PHUNWARE INC

Details

2024/06/07 18:57:36

Price
5.4943 USD

Difference o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-3.61% (-0.21)

US71948P2092
PHUN

Nasdaq

usD

Software

Stock

43 EUR

Benchmark  MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.47 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 5.50 USD (400)
Open 5.77 USD
High 5.77 USD
Low 5.44 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.70 USD
VWAP 5.614077 USD
Volume (pcs) 188,937
Trading volume 1,060,903.48
Number of trades 1,817
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4,353.13% +831.37% +301.41%
Perf +5.57 +5.09 +4.28
(abs.)
Beta -0.59 0.84 1.61
Volatility 643.35 457 .46 294.28

ERSTE

Group

Sy
15.00
12.50
10.00 \
7.50 \fk
5.00
2.50 il\' %
0.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 6.0540 USD (273,737)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 6.7053 USD (343,193)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.6680 USD (73,612,085)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.4213 USD (31,289,392)
YTD High | date 17.9900 USD (2024/03/05)
YTD Low | date 0.0715 USD (2024/01/08)
52 Weeks High | date 17.9900 USD (2024/03/05)
52 Weeks Low | date 0.0700 USD (2023/12/13)
All listings for PHUNWARE INC
Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
[# (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/  18:11 5.14 EUR  0.00 6
07
Stuttgart 2024/06/  08:08 5.16 EUR  0.00 1
07
Nasdaq 2024/06/  18:57 5.4943 USD 1.06 1,817
07
Munich 2024/06/  08:05 5.26 EUR  0.00 1
07
Hamburg 2024/06/  08:00 5.16 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=172475229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252277443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249058679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452487390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355814113

PHUNWARE INC

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

15:49 512 EUR

16:30 5.26 EUR

18:35 5.12 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451759280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452487391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452487388

PHUNWARE INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ PHUNWARE

Contact Details
PHUNWARE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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